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First Name Surname Company 

Gayle Burns APGA 

Marshall Holmes Resources Safety and Health Queensland 

Erin Barillaro Resources Safety and Health Queensland 

Nigel Kruger LFF Australia 

Andrew Bambridge Tas Gas Networks 

Mark Hartmann SNAPI Pty Ltd 

Philip Colvin Jemena 

Dean Bennett MITO 

Christian Tedaldi MITO 

Carl Modolo APA 

Ee Siew Ong Lochard Energy (Iona Operations) Pty Ltd 

David Johnson APA 

Steve Budden Optimal Renewable Gas 

Daniel Schneke ROSEN Australia 

Chris Yoxall ROSEN Group 

Cam MacDairmid Osborn Consulting Engineers 

Jason Paterson Spiecapag 

Craig Bonar APGA 

Anthony Nguyen FE Consultants 

Byron Laird FE Consultants 

Jenna Pieronczik Gasco Pty Ltd 

Jeremy Harris Future Fuels CRC 

Tom Amrein Jemena Gas 

Kashif Rahman Jemena Gas 

Alhoush Elshahomi Jemena Gas 

Ian Avico Tas Gas Networks 

David Norman Future Fuels CRC Ltd. 

Martin Smith Verbrec 

Steve Davies APGA 

Catriona Rafael APGA 

Jordan McCollum APGA 

Gayle Burns APGA 

Craig Bonar APGA 

Robert Davis AGIG 

Joe Oliver Delorian Corporation 

Carina Nixon GPA Engineering 



Mike Peoples Jemena 

Jim Richardson ATCO Gas 

Brad Sayer Long Energy 

Vikram Singh AGIG 

Josh Wickham GPA Engineering 

Jordan Yoxall ROSEN 

Dennis Van Puyvelde Energy Networks Australia 

Susan Jaques Sage Consulting Solutions Pty Ltd 

James Roberts James Roberts 

David Smith Lochard Energy 

Peter Ashman University of Adelaide 

Andrew Want Solarig Development Australia Pty Ltd 

Muhammad Kashif Muhammad Kashif 

Hitesh Patil APA Infrastructure 

Neville Canham Global Engineering & Construction 

Immanuel Best Immanuel Best 

David Hendry Alysha McKillen - Powerco LTD 

Douglas Proud Douglas Proud 

Sara Eskandanian SARA ESKANDANIAN 

Luke Garland Luke Garland 

Marshall Watson MRC Global 

HEATHER MILLAR ENERAQUE PTY LTD 

Klaas van Alphen APA Group 

Diane Hinson AGIG 

Chunyong Huo Xiâ€™an Jiaotong University 

Susan Jaques Sage Consulting Solutions Pty Ltd 

Chris Clayton Chris Clayton 

Theo Polizogopoulos NSW Department of Climate Change, Energy, the 
Environment and Water 

Dave Maloney CNC Project Management 

Nikhil Maharaj NSW Department of Climate Change, Energy, the 
Environment and Water 

Jamie Caldwell NSW Department of Climate Change, Energy, the 
Environment and Water 

Nicholas Doblo APA Group 

Mel Whyte Wasco (Australia) Pty Ltd 

Samson Ham Department of Energy and Climate 

Kahil Lloyd Department of Energy and Climate 

John Burnett EDL 

Liam Hatchell Long Energy and Resources (Aust) Pty Ltd 

Liam Hatchell Long Energy and Resources (Aust) Pty Ltd 

Steve Yeardley GHD 

Mark Harris Delphi Risk Management Consulting Pty Ltd 

Peter Cox Worley 

Natasha Coelho Natasha Coelho 

Simeon Johnson Maceng Pty Ltd 

Vivia Bora Vivia Bora 

Frank Barbaro Barbaro and Associates 



David Bainbridge Pipecraft Pty Ltd 

Timothy Regan Tim Regan 

Nick Kastelein GPA Engineering 

Niall Callan Lidiar Group 

Tim Wolfe Pipecraft Pty Ltd 

Timothy Regan Tim Regan 

Niall Callan Lidiar Group 

Konrad Taylor Konrad Taylor 

Luke Minnett Luke Min 

Owen Kelp ACIL Allen 

Brian Harrington Westlink Logistics 

Jen Ward Jennifer Ward 

Joe Devries Epic Energy 

Scott Monaghan CPECC Nacap Joint Venture 

Rahul Dorairaj Raghulkishore Dorairaj 

Simon Mckinnon Simon Mckinnon 

Beth Rounsefell EDL 

Immanuel Best Emerson 

Heather Millar Eneraque  

Dennis Van Puyvelde Energy Networks Australia 

Joe Devries Epic Energy 

Byron Laird FE Consultants 

Anthony Nguyen FE Consultants 

Trisha Tippett First Renewables Limited 

Jeremy Harris Future Fuels CRC 

David Norman Future Fuels CRC 

Douglas Proud Future Fuels CRC 

Luke Minnett Fyfe 

Konrad Taylor Fyfe 

Kashi Sugavanam Gasco Pty Ltd 

Steve Yeardley GHD 

Neville Canham Global Engineering & Construction 

James Roberts GPA 

Nick Kastelein GPA Engineering 

Lia Kermanidis GPA Engineering 

Carina Nixon GPA Engineering 

Tom Amrein Jemena 

Philip Colvin Jemena 

Rahul Dorairaj Jemena 

Alhoush Elshahomi Jemena 

Jarad McInnes Jemena 

Kashif Rahman Jemena 

Nigel Kruger LFF Australia 

Niall Callan Lidiar Group 

Gianni Lucchi Lochard Energy 

Ee Siew Ong Lochard Energy 

Saxon Fairbairn Long Energy and Resources  

Lorenzo Mauro-Todd Long Energy and Resources  



Brad Sayer Long Energy and Resources  

Dean Bennett MITO 

Christian Tedaldi MITO 

Chris Clayton Momentum Engineering 

Marshall Watson MRC Global 

Nigel  Bennion  Nacap 

Scott Monaghan Nacap 

Steve Budden Optimal Renewable Gas 

Nick Allison Origin 

Vivia Bora Origin 

Natasha Coelho Origin 

Simeon Johnson Osborn Consulting Engineers 

Cam MacDairmid Osborn Consulting Engineers 

Tim Wolfe Pipecraft 

David Bainbridge Pipecraft  

David Hendry Powerco  

Erin Barillaro Resources Safety and Health Queensland 

Marshall Holmes Resources Safety and Health Queensland 

Colin Radici ROSEN 

Daniel Schneke ROSEN 

Jordan Yoxall ROSEN 

Susan Jaques Sage Consulting Solutions  

Mark Hartmann SNAPI Pty Ltd 

Andrew Want Solarig Development Australia  

Jason Paterson Spiecapag 

Simon Mckinnon Stats Group 

Ian Avico Tas Gas Networks 

Andrew Bambridge Tas Gas Networks 

Peter Ashman University of Adelaide 

Martin Smith Verbrec 

Mel Whyte Wasco (Australia) 

Brian Harrington Westlink Logistics 

Mehdi Fardi Worley 

Chunyong Huo Xi’an Jiaotong University 

 

*not all attendees will be represented on this list, only those that have given permission. 
**Attendee list is updated every Tuesday morning in lead up to the event. 


